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Casal Aveda Institute
Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

$7.00$5.00

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$371.56

$146.81

$417.44

$935.81 $1,989.99

$309.91

$300.10

$1,379.98

Esthetics 2023 Eff. 3/2023

600

20

Weeks

900

30

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

$2,087.20

Total

$0.00

$38.00

 3/4 Time 

$150.00

$1,387.75

$150.00

$1,387.75

$2,600.92 $3,715.60

$1,027.67 $1,468.10

$2,922.08 $4,174.40

$0.00 $0.00

$38.00 $38.00

$150.00

$1,387.75

$1,857.80

$734.05

$14,654.80 $16,526.42 $19,333.85 $0.00

$8,400.00 $8,400.00

 Full Time 
5 Months

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 
7 Months 10 Months$10.00

$0.00 $0.00

$8,400.00

$150.00

$1,387.75

$0.00

$66.00

$6,899.90

$1,500.50

$1,549.55 $2,169.37 $3,099.10

$3,001.00$2,100.70

$9,659.86 $13,799.80

$66.00$66.00

$1,387.75 $1,387.75

$150.00$150.00

$8,400.00

$19,953.70 $23,933.68 $29,903.65

$8,400.00

$8,400.00

 Half Time  < Half 

 Half Time  < Half 
10 Months7 Months5 Months

$0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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