## **Casal Aveda Institute Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget**

Program Name: Esthetics 2023 Eff. 3/2023

**Total Hours: 600** Academic Year Length: 900 Total: 20 Weeks In Academic Year: 30

Period: Weeks

Survey Items Per Month Living With Parents									
	Dependents	All Others							
Room And Board:	\$371.56	\$1,379.98							
Personal:	\$146.81	\$300.10							
Transportation:	\$417.44	\$309.91							
Total	\$935.81	\$1,989.99							

Living With Parents 0 Dependents								
	Full Time	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half				
	5 Months	7 Months	10 Months					
Tuition:	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00					
Fees:	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00					
Books / Supplies:	\$1,387.75	\$1,387.75	\$1,387.75					
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00					
Loan Fees:	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$38.00					
Allowance:								
Room And Board:	\$1,857.80	\$2,600.92	\$3,715.60					
Personal:	\$734.05	\$1,027.67	\$1,468.10					
Transportation:	\$2,087.20	\$2,922.08	\$4,174.40					
Total	\$14,654.80	\$16,526.42	\$19,333.85	\$0.00	<u>_</u>			

All Others					
	Full Time 5 Months	3/4 Time 7 Months	Half Time 10 Months	< Half	
Tuition:	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00		
Fees:	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00		
Books / Supplies:	\$1,387.75	\$1,387.75	\$1,387.75		
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Loan Fees:	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$66.00		
Allowance:					
Room And Board:	\$6,899.90	\$9,659.86	\$13,799.80		
Personal:	\$1,500.50	\$2,100.70	\$3,001.00		
Transportation:	\$1,549.55	\$2,169.37	\$3,099.10		
Total	\$19,953.70	\$23,933.68	\$29,903.65	\$0.00	<del></del>